CORRIDA FARID ITABIRITO 2025

Relatério Geral - CORRIDA DE 10KM - Masculino - COLABORADOR

Coloc.  Num.

1 1350
2 1343
3 1386
4 1377
5 1422
6 1385
7 1447
8 1448

Nome
ROMULO MARTINS MAGALHAES
EDUARDO DE OLIVEIRA ZOQBI
ANTONIO SENEM DA CRUZ
ALEXSANDER DA SILVA
CARLOS ROBERTO FELISBINO JUNIOR
CELIO RICARDO DA SILVA
NILTON FERNANDES
LUIZ GUSTAVO FARID RAHME

Relatoério emitido em 06/10/2025 as 15:40:08

(%)
x

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

ldd.

37
39
66
48
27
45
64
42

Faixa CI.Fx.

M3140
M3140
M6170
M4150
M2130
M4150
M6170
M4150

Equipe

Tempo
00:45:51
00:50:27
00:52:38
00:52:47
00:53:36
00:57:11
00:57:30
01:01:42

Pagina:

Liquido
00:45:44
00:50:16
00:52:27
00:52:46
00:53:36
00:57:00
00:57:13
00:58:33



